Super 16 Presented By Ozone

Team Results
Jan 6-7, 2023

Printed:

Page: 1
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Women / CC
Session: 2

Rank Gym Team Score

1 Stanford Cardinal X 196.175 49.125 49.025 48.725 49.300
1 2 3 1

2 Georgia Bulldogs X 195.950 48.850 49.175 48.950 48.975
3 1 2 4

3 OSU Beavers X 195.450 48.925 48.375 49.100 49.050
2 3 1 3

4 Rutgers S. Knights X 194.700 48.800 48.250 48.500 49.150
4 4 4 2
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Super 16 Presented By Ozone ¢ antes: 1072025 10 00 7
Event Results - AA Women 7 cC

Session: 2
Jan 6-7, 2023

Rank Num Name Gym I Ii II , ‘ . AA

1 515 Chloe Widner Stanford Cardinal 9.825 9.875 9.875 9.950 39.525
2 604 Jade Carey OSU Beavers 9.875 9.825 9.800 9.825 39.325
3 507 Brenna Neault Stanford Cardinal 9.750 9.875 9.675 9.875 39.175
4 811 Hannah Joyner Rutgers S. Knights 9.700 9.750 9.725 9.875 39.050
5T 801  Elia Aird Rutgers S. Knights 9.800 9.525 9.750 9.900 38.975
5T 711 Naya Howard Georgia Bulldogs 9.800 9.625 9.700 9.850 38.975

717 Haley De Jong Georgia Bulldogs 9.775 9.875 9.650 9.625 38.925

607 Madi Dagen OSU Beavers 9.650 9.675 9.775 9.750 38.850
9 510 Anna Roberts Stanford Cardinal 9.900 8.675 9.800 9.850 38.225
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Super 16 Presented By Ozone
Event Results - Vault

Jan 6-7, 2023

Page: 1

Printed: 1/6/2023 10:05:06 PM

Women / CC

Session: 2

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 510 Anna Roberts Stanford cardinal 9.900 0.000
2T 604 Jade Carey oSsu Beavers . 9.875 0.025
2T 812 Emily Leese Rutgers S. Knights 9.875 0.025
4T 501 Madison Brunette Stanford Ccardinal 9.850 0.050
4T 705 Sandra Elsadek Georgia Bulldogs . 9.850 0.050
6 515 Chloe Widner Sstanford cardinal . 9.825 0.075
7* 801 Elia Aird Rutgers S. Knights 9.800 0.100
7* 711 Naya Howard Georgia Bulldogs . 9.800 0.100
al 610 Sydney Gonzales Oosu Beavers 9.800 0.100
7T 508 Taralyn Nguyen stanford cardinal . 9.800 0.100
11T 717 Haley De Jong Georgia Bulldogs . 9.775 0.125
11T 819 Anna Pagliaro Rutgers S. Knights 9.775 0.125
11* 712 Nicole King Georgia Bulldogs . 9.775 0.125
11* 609 Kaitlin Garcia osu Beavers 9.775 0.125
15T 507 Brenna Neault Stanford cardinal 9.750 0.150
15T 620 Ariana Young Oosu Beavers 9.750 0.150
17 613 Lauren Letzsch oSsu Beavers . 9.725 0.175
18 811 Hannah Joyner Rutgers S. Knights 9.700 0.200
19T 607 Madi Dagen Oosu Beavers 9.650 0.250
19T 701 Amanda Cashman Georgia Bulldogs . 9.650 0.250
19T 814 Valentina Lorente-Garcia Rutgers S. Knights 9.650 0.250
22 823 Harmony Webster Rutgers S. Knights 9.600 0.300
23 516 Amanda Zeng Stanford Ccardinal 9.475 0.425
24 710 Soraya Hawthorne Georgia Bulldogs . 8.700 1.200
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Super 16 Presented By Ozone

Event Results - Bars
Jan 6-7, 2023

Page: 1

Printed: 1/6/2023 10:05:35 PM

Women / CC

Session: 2

T

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 700 Josie Angeny Georgia Bulldogs . 9.900 0.000
2T 515 Chloe Widner Sstanford cardinal . 9.875 0.025
2T 507 Brenna Neault stanford cardinal 9.875 0.025
2T 717 Haley De Jong Georgia Bulldogs . 9.875 0.025
2T 715 JaFree Scott Georgia Bulldogs . 9.875 0.025
6T 604 Jade Carey oSsu Beavers 9.825 0.075
6* 802 Avery Balser Rutgers S. Knights 9.825 0.075
6* 706 Katie Finnegan Georgia Bulldogs . 9.825 0.075
9 500 Ira Alexeeva Stanford cardinal . 9.800 0.100
10 504 Claire Dean Stanford cardinal 9.775 0.125
11T 811 Hannah Joyner Rutgers S. Knights 9.750 0.150
11T 614 Jennifer McMillan Oosu Beavers 9.750 0.150
13* 701 Amanda Cashman Georgia Bulldogs . 9.700 0.200
13* 501 Madison Brunette Stanford cardinal 9.700 0.200
15 607 Madi Dagen Oosu Beavers 9.675 0.225
16 818 Gianna Ortiz Rutgers S. Knights 9.650 0.250
17 711 Naya Howard Georgia Bulldogs . 9.625 0.275
18 605 Francesca Caso oSsu Beavers 9.600 0.300
19T 801 Elia Aird Rutgers S. Knights . 9.525 0.375
19T 603 Natalie Briones Oosu Beavers 9.525 0.375
21 826 Jordyn Zieden-Weber Rutgers S. Knights 9.500 0.400
22 601 Carley Beeman oSsu Beavers 9.075 0.825
23 510 Anna Roberts Stanford Ccardinal 8.675 1.225
24 814 Valentina Lorente-Garcia Rutgers S. Knights . 8.625 1.275
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Super 16 Presented By Ozone
Event Results - Beam

Jan 6-7, 2023

Rank Num

Name

Gym

Page: 1

Printed: 1/6/2023 10:05:48 PM

Women / CC
Session: 2

[}

Score Out

1
2T
2T
2%
2%
6T
6T
6T
9T
9T
11
127
12T
12*
12*
16
17
18
19
20*
20*
20T
23
24
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515
610
825
704
608
613
700
715
604
510
607
801
710
617
509
811
711
507
717
508
504
818
819
803

Chloe Widner
Sydney Gonzales
Stephanie Zannella
Vanessa Deniz
Jenna Domingo
Lauren Letzsch
Josie Angeny
JaFree Scott
Jade Carey
Anna Roberts
Madi Dagen

Elia Aird

Soraya Hawthorne
Kristina Peterson
Isabela Onyshko
Hannah Joyner
Naya Howard
Brenna Neault
Haley De Jong
Taralyn Nguyen
Claire Dean
Gianna Ortiz
Anna Pagliaro

Brayden Battavio

Stanford Cardinal
OSU Beavers
Rutgers S. Knights
Georgia Bulldogs
OSU Beavers

OSU Beavers
Georgia Bulldogs
Georgia Bulldogs
OSU Beavers
Stanford Cardinal
OSU Beavers
Rutgers S. Knights
Georgia Bulldogs
OSU Beavers
Stanford Cardinal
Rutgers S. Knights
Georgia Bulldogs
Stanford Cardinal
Georgia Bulldogs
Stanford Cardinal
Stanford Cardinal
Rutgers S. Knights
Rutgers S. Knights
Rutgers S. Knights

.875 0.000
.850 025
.850 .025
.850 .025
.850 .025
.825 050
.825 .050
.825 .050
.800 .075
.800 .075
775 100
.750 .125
.750 .125
.750 .125
.750 125
.725 .150
.700 .175
.675 .200
.650 225
.625 .250
.625 .250
.625 .250
.550 325
.700 .175
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Super 16 Presented By Ozone

Event Results - Floor
Jan 6-7, 2023

Rank Num Name

Gym

Page: 1

Printed: 1/6/2023 10:06:01 PM

Women / CC
Session: 2

1 515 Chloe Widner

2 701 Amanda Cashman
3T 801 Elia Aird

3T 812 Emily Leese

5T 507 Brenna Neault

5T 811 Hannah Joyner
5T 610 Sydney Gonzales
5T 710 Soraya Hawthorne
9T 711 Naya Howard

9T 510 Anna Roberts

11T 604 Jade Carey

11T 504 Claire Dean

13T 508 Taralyn Nguyen
13T 620 Ariana Young

13T 616 Savannah Miller
16 819 Anna Pagliaro

17 607 Madi Dagen

18 501 Madison Brunette
19T 825 Stephanie Zannella
19T 716 Eryn Williams

21T 717 Haley De Jong
21T 613 Lauren Letzsch

23 705 Sandra Elsadek
24 823 Harmony Webster
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Stanford Cardinal
Georgia Bulldogs
Rutgers S. Knights
Rutgers S. Knights
Stanford Cardinal
Rutgers S. Knights
OSU Beavers
Georgia Bulldogs
Georgia Bulldogs
Stanford Cardinal
OSU Beavers
Stanford Cardinal
Stanford Cardinal
OSU Beavers

OSU Beavers
Rutgers S. Knights
OSU Beavers
Stanford Cardinal
Rutgers S. Knights
Georgia Bulldogs
Georgia Bulldogs
OSU Beavers
Georgia Bulldogs
Rutgers S. Knights

Score Out
9.950 0.000
9.925 0.025
9.900 0.050
9.900 0.050
9.875 0.075
9.875 0.075
9.875 0.075
9.875 0.075
9.850 0.100
9.850 0.100
9.825 0.125
9.825 0.125
9.800 0.150
9.800 0.150
9.800 0.150
9.775 0.175
9.750 0.200
9.725 0.225
9.700 0.250
9.700 0.250
9.625 0.325
9.625 0.325
9.525 0.425
9.450 0.500
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